
2025 SUMMER EXAM TIMETABLE
Week Day Date Time Exam Board Subject Description Component Code(s) Length

1 Thursday 01/05/2025 13:00 BTEC Digital Information Technology Effective Digital Working Practices BIT03/01 1h 30m

Tuesday 06/05/2025 09:30 BTEC Health and Social Care Health and Wellbeing BHS03/01 2h 00m

Wednesday 07/05/2025 09:30 BTEC Enterprise Marketing and Finance BEN03/01 2h 00m

Thursday 08/05/2025 13:00 AQA German Listening 8668/LF, 8668/LH	 Foundation 0h 35m / Higher 0h 45m

Thursday 08/05/2025 13:00 AQA German Reading 8668/RF, 8668/RH Foundation 0h 45m / Higher 1h 00m

Monday 12/05/2025 09:30 AQA English Literature Paper 1 8702/1 1h 45m

Tuesday 13/05/2025 13:00 Edexcel Biology Combined Paper 1 / Triple Paper 1 1SC0 1BF, 1SC0 1BH, 1BI0 1F, 1BI0 1H Combined 1h 10m / Triple 1h 45m

Wednesday 14/05/2025 09:30 AQA Geography Paper 1 8035/1 1h 30m

Wednesday 14/05/2025 13:00 OCR Sports Studies Contemporary Issues in Sport R184/01 1h 15m

Thursday 15/05/2025 09:30 Edexcel Mathematics Paper 1 Non Calculator 1MA1 1F, 1MA1 1H 1h 30m

Thursday 15/05/2025 13:00 AQA German Writing 8668/WF, 8668/WH Foundation 1h 00m / Higher 1h 15m

Friday 16/05/2025 09:30 Edexcel History Medicine in Britain 1HI0 11 1h 20m

Friday 16/05/2025* 09:30 AQA History Paper 1a Option C 8145/1A/C 1h 00m

Friday 16/05/2025* 09:30 AQA History Paper 1b Option B 8145/1B/B 1h 00m

Monday 19/05/2025 09:30 Edexcel Chemistry Combined Paper 2 / Triple Paper 1 1SC0 1CF, 1SC0 1CH, 1CH0 1F, 1CH0 1H Combined 1h 10m / Triple 1h 45m

Monday 19/05/2025* 13:00 AQA Urdu Listening 8648/LH	 Higher 0h 45m

Monday 19/05/2025* 13:00 AQA Urdu Reading 8648/RH Higher 1h 00m

Tuesday 20/05/2025 09:30 AQA English Literature Paper 2 8702/2	 2h 15m

Wednesday 21/05/2025 09:30 AQA French Listening 8658/LF, 8658/LH Foundation 0h 35m / Higher 0h 45m

Wednesday 21/05/2025 09:30 AQA French Reading 8658/RF, 8658/RH Foundation 0h 45m / Higher 1h 00m

Thursday 22/05/2025 09:30 Edexcel Physics Combined Paper 3 / Triple Paper 1 1SC0 1PF, 1SC0 1PH, 1PH0 1F, 1PH0 1H Combined 1h 10m / Triple 1h 45m

Friday 23/05/2025 09:30 AQA English Language Paper 1 8700/1	 1h 45m

Monday 02/06/2025* 09:30 AQA Urdu Writing 8648/WH	 Higher 1h 15m

Tuesday 03/06/2025* 09:30 Edexcel Russian Listening 1RU0 1H	 Higher 0h 45m

Tuesday 03/06/2025* 09:30 Edexcel Russian Reading 1RU0 3H	 Higher 1h 5m

Wednesday 04/06/2025 09:30 Edexcel Mathematics Paper 2 Calculator 1MA1 2F, 1MA1 2H	 1h 30m

Thursday 05/06/2025 09:30 Edexcel History American West / Elizabethan 1HI0 2M	, 1HI0 B4	 1h 50m

Thursday 05/06/2025* 09:30 AQA History History Paper 2a Option B 8145/2A/B	 1h 00m

Thursday 05/06/2025* 09:30 AQA History History Paper 2b Option C 8145/2B/C	 1h 00m

Thursday 05/06/2025 13:00 AQA French Writing 8658/WF, 8658/WH Foundation 1h 00m / Higher 1h 15m

Friday 06/06/2025 09:30 AQA English Language Paper 2 8700/2	 1h 45m

Friday 06/06/2025 13:30 AQA Geography Paper 2 8035/2	 1h 30m

Monday 09/06/2025 09:30 Edexcel Biology Combined Paper 4 / Triple Paper 2 1SC0 2BF, 1SC0 2BH, 1BI0 2F, 1BI0 2H	 Combined 1h 10m / Triple 1h 45m

Tuesday 10/06/2025 13:00 Edexcel History Weimar and Naxi Germany 1HI0 31	 1h 30m

Wednesday 11/06/2025 09:30 Edexcel Mathematics Paper 3 Calculator 1MA1 3F, 1MA1 3H	 1h 30m

Thursday 12/06/2025 09:30 AQA Geography Paper 3 8035/3	 1h 30m

Thursday 12/06/2025 13:00 WJEC Hospitality and Catering The Hospitality and Catering Industry 5409UB0-1 1h 20m

Thursday 12/06/2025* 13:00 Edexcel Greek Listening 1GK0 1H	 Higher 0h 45m

Thursday 12/06/2025* 13:00 Edexcel Greek Reading 1GK0 3H	 Higher 1h 5m

Thursday 12/06/2025* 13:00 Edexcel Russian Writing 1RU0 4H	 Higher 1h 25m

Friday 13/06/2025 09:30 Edexcel Chemistry Combined Paper 5 / Triple Paper 2 1SC0 2CF, 1SC0 2CH, 1CH0 2F, 1CH0 2H	 Combined 1h 10m / Triple 1h 45m

Monday 16/06/2025 09:30 Edexcel Physics Combined Paper 6 / Triple Paper 2 1SC0 2PF, 1SC0 2PH, 1PH0 2F, 1PH0 2H	 Combined 1h 10m / Triple 1h 45m

Thursday 19/06/2025* 09:30 Edexcel Greek Writing 1GK0 4H	 Higher 1h 25m
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